
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETM
I{otification No.B. Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (UG) VIII Semegter (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)

Schemo Examination Nov.lDec.. 2O2O

Tha Resultofthe following candidate(s) who has appeared in lhe B. Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (UG)
vlllsemester(ELEoTRIcALENG|NEER|NG)ExaminationofthetnstitutehetdinNov./Dec.2020isdectaredas

under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means pa36. "R,' meana Re-appear.

RLIA) For Result Late (Award)

Sr
No.

1

2

3

Sr Subj.ct

1 EnvironmentalStudies

2 Syslem Engg. & Reliability

3 High Voltage Engineering

4 lJlilization of Elect. Energy & Etectric Traction

5 System Analysis & Dalabase Management

6 Dala Communicalion & Nelworks

7 Electrical[,,lachine-lll

8 Advances in Compulers

9 Oplimal& lndustrial Conlrot

10 Seminar-ll

11 High Voltage Engg. Lab (Pr)

12 Relaabilily Enginee ng Lab (pr)

13 Oesign ProjeclJl

14 Design Projecl-ll

15 Design Project-ll

16 lrajor Projecl

17 ltlajor Project

'18 Major Project

1g ComprehensiveViva-Voce

20 General Filness & Professionat Aptitude

Code No

ENV,

Er-402

ET-404

Er-412

EI-414

ET-416

ET42O

E'l-422

ET-424

ET-406

ET-408

ET-410

E"l42A

ET-430

Er432

ET-436

ET-438

ET,440

E-l.-444

ET-446

SGPA R*ultI+
at'.lii1?k r*

R(ET-402,ET-404,ET-424.ET-408)**- I^+.
R(ET-404,ET-424)

Rollno, Name

11510255

11510362

1'1530039

Fathe/s Name

VISHAL CHOUDHARY BHAGWAN DASS

HEI\,IANT KUI\,IAR JHA NARAYAN JHA

THINLEY NAMGYEL LOOAY GYELISHEN
DRUKOA

CGPA

All efforts have been made to publish this.result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discre-pancy is oOslrveJ.

Dated: 10.05.2021

10-05-2021
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Prof.-ln"


