## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification No.B. Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (UG) VIII Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)
Scheme Examination Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (UG) VIII Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the Institute held in Nov./Dec., 2020 is declared as under:-

## Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Environmental Studies	ENV.
2	System Engg. & Reliability	ET-402
3	High Voltage Engineering	ET-404
4	Utilization of Elect. Energy & Electric Traction	ET-412
5	System Analysis & Database Management	ET-414
6	Data Communication & Networks	ET-416
7	Electrical Machine-III	ET-420
8	Advances in Computers	ET-422
9	Optimal & Industrial Control	ET-424
10	Seminar-II	ET-406
11	High Voltage Engg. Lab (Pr)	ET-408
12	Reliability Engineering Lab (Pr)	ET-410
13	Design Project-II	ET-428
14	Design Project-II	ET-430
15	Design Project-II	ET-432
16	Major Project	ET-436
17	Major Project	ET-438
18	Major Project	ET-440
19	Comprehensive Viva-Voce	ET-444
20	General Fitness & Professional Aptitude	ET-446

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	Result
1	11510265	VISHAL CHOUDHARY	BHAGWAN DASS	L B	Tat- (ET-424)
2	11510362	HEMANT KUMAR JHA	NARAYAN JHA	R(ET-402,ET	104. Int. Ext. 404.ET-424.ET-408)
3	11530039	THINLEY NAMGYEL DRUKDA	LODAY GYELTSHEN	R(ET	1. Int. -404,ET-424)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 10.05.2021

Date : 10-05-2021 (Examinations)

NIT, Kurukshetra-136119

Joint Registrar

Prof.-In-Charge

(Examinations)

NIT, Kurukshetra-138999 No. 1

**CGPA**